Date

Sun Jan 13, 2019

Sun Jan 20, 2019

Sun Jan 27, 2019

Sun Feb 3, 2019

Sun Feb 10, 2019

Sun Feb 17, 2019

Sun Feb 24, 2019

Sun Mar 3, 2019

CS 162 Winter 2019

Details

Course Policies Quiz

Lab 1

Lab 2

Project 1
Test1

Lab 3

Lab 4

Project 2
Test 2

Lab 5

Group Project
Lab 6

Project 3
Test 3

Lab 7

Lab 8


https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460505
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460509
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460511
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460519
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460503
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460512
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460513
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460520
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460501
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460514
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460508
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460515
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460521
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460504
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460516
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460517

Date

Sun Mar 10, 2019

Sun Mar 17, 2019

Tue Mar 19, 2019

Details

Project 4
Test 4

Lab 9

Course Survey
Lab 10

Weeks 9&10 Conversation

Final Project


https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460522
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460500
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460518
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460502
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460510
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460506
https://oregonstate.instructure.com/courses/1706532/assignments/7460507

